t_KTPA
2021-01-13 11:37:38
2021-01-13 11:32:41
2021-01-13 11:51:34
2021-01-13 13:14:46
2021-01-13 13:38:59
2021-01-13 14:24:16
2021-01-13 21:00:41
2021-01-13 22:25:18
2021-01-13 23:39:16

callsign
N892CH
LN979RF
N85HH
N5JF
N403RW
FTH975
GPD128
N389AW
VET563

ac_type
GLF5
L35
H25B
C25B
E135
C750
C25B
L35
C560

registration des_rwy

N892CH
N979RF
N85HH
N5JF
N403RW
N975TX
N128WT
N389AW
N563TM

O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S U S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

Pilot request
FAA assigned
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request



